VISIT OUR WEB SITE AT: www.supergrit.com 13
SUPERGRIT® HOOK & LOOP DISCS FOR RANDOM ORBIT SANDERS
5" 5 HOLES HOOK & LOOP DISCS (50/BOX) for Dynabrade, Hutchins & Porter-Cable Grits 36 – 1500 ______________
BLUE RED MIRKA INDASA WHT SUPERGRIT®
ITEM NO. GRIT ZIRCONIA AO RESIN GOLD AO RESIN SALE
V55-36 36 $32.00 $25.00 NA $20.00 NA
V55-40 40 $28.00 $23.00 (red or blue) NA $19.00 NA
V55-60 60 $26.00 (also 50F) $20.00 (also 50 grit) $19.00 $18.00 NA
V55-80 80 $25.00 $19.00 (green film or red) $18.00 $17.00 $15.00
V55-100/120 100/120 $24.00 $18.00 $17.00 $16.00 $14.00
V55-150 150 $24.00 $18.00 $17.00 $16.00 $14.00
V55-180 180 $24.00 $18.00 $17.00 $16.00 $14.00
V55-220/280/320/400/500/600/1000/1200/1500 220 to 1500 $23.00 (220/320) $18.00 (220/320) $17.00 (220-400) $16.00 $14.00 (220–1500)
V55ASSORT Assorted $26.00 $20.00 $18.00 $17.00 $15.00
SALE! Mirka Gold Discs — Grits 280 — Reg. $16.00/50 Sale $14.00/50
SALE! Mirka Silver Discs — Grits 180, 280, 320, 400, 500, 600, 1000, 1500 — Reg. $17.00/50 Sale $14.00/50   Buy 5 boxes, Get 1 Free
6" 6 HOLES HOOK & LOOP DISCS (50/BOX) for Bosch, DeWalt, Fein or Makita (8 holes) & AEG (16 holes) Grits 36 – 1500 ____
Please specify vacuum hole configuration 6 Holes or (8 inner Fein) or (8 outer + center hole Festool/Makita8 outer) or (16 holes AEG)
in Red AO Resin. Zirconia discs available in 6 holes, 8 inner holes and 16 holes.
BLUE RED MIRKA GOLD INDASA WHT SUPERGRIT®
ITEM NO. GRIT ZIRCONIA AO RESIN 6 Hole Only A.O. RESIN SALE
V66-36 36 $38.00 $30.00 NA $26.00 NA
V66-40 40 $34.00 $26.00 NA $23.00 $22.00 (Wht Rsn)
V66-50/60 50/60 $31.00 $24.00 $23.00 (60 grit) $22.00 $21.00 (60 grit)
V66-80 80 $29.00 $23.00 $22.00 $21.00 $20.00
V66-100 100 $26.00 $21.00 $20.00 $18.00 $17.00
V66-120 120 $26.00 $21.00 $20.00 $18.00 $17.00
V66-150 150 $26.00 $21.00 $20.00 $18.00 $17.00
V66-180 180 $26.00 $26.00 (6 holes) $20.00 $18.00 $17.00
V66-220/240 220/240 $26.00 $26.00 $20.00 $18.00 $17.00
V66-320/360/400/500 320/360/400 $22.00 (320 only) $26.00 $20.00 $18.00 $17.00 (also 360/500)
V66-600/800/1000/1200/1500 NA $26.00 NA $18.00 $7.00 (6 Hole only)
V66ASSORT Assorted $30.00 $26.00 $22.00 $20.00 $18.00
SALE!  White Klingspor 6" H&L 8 Inner Holes — Grit 500A — $17.00/50
SALE!  Mirka Royal 6" H&L 8 Inner Holes — Grit 240, 280, 320 — $17.00/50   Buy 5 boxes, Get 1 Free
SALE!  Smirdex Red AO 6" H&L 8 Outer Holes — Grit 120, 150, 180 — $19.00/50
ABRANET™ DISCS & PAD PROTECTORS
ABRANET™ is a revolutionary product for vacuum-assisted sanding. Mirka’s new, patented disc
facilitates dust-free sanding, better quality sanding and longer disc life. The hook and loop backing and
open abrasive mesh construction allows use with any 3", 5", 6" and 8" H&L sanding system. Available in
grits 80 to 1000, 3" Discs $27/50 / 8" Discs $75/50. Grits 100+. Pad protectors 3" – $5, 5" – $6, 6" –$7.
5"
5 VAC HOLES
HOOK & LOOP
DISCS
6" 6 VAC HOLES
6" 8 HOLES
INNER (FEIN)
6" 8 HOLES
OUTER (MAKITA)
6" 16 VAC
HOLES (AEG)
HOOK & LOOP / ABRANET DISCS
600/800/1000
1200/1500
5" 32 Hole Pad 5/16" X 24 Shank — $23.00 / 6" 32 Hole Pad 5/16" X 24 Shank — $25.00
5" 5"
ITEM NO. PRICE/10 PRICE/50
ANET5-80 $7.50 $33.00
ANET5-120 $7.00 $30.00
ANET5-180 $7.00 $30.00
ANET5-240 $7.00 $30.00
ANET5-320 $7.00 $30.00
5" 5"
ITEM NO. PRICE/10 PRICE/50
ANET5-400 $7.00 $30.00
ANET5-600 $7.00 $30.00
ANET5-800 $7.00 $30.00
ANET5-1000 $7.00 $30.00
ANET5-ASST $7.50 $33.00
6" 6"
ITEM NO. PRICE/10 PRICE/50
ANET6-80 $9.00 $39.00
ANET6-120 $8.25 $36.00
ANET6-180 $8.25 $36.00
ANET6-240 $8.25 $36.00
ANET6-320 $8.25 $36.00
6" 6"
ITEM NO. PRICE/10 PRICE/50
ANET6-400 $8.25 $36.00
ANET6-600 $8.25 $36.00
ANET6-800 $8.25 $36.00
ANET6-1000 $8.25 $36.00
ANET6-ASST $9.00 $39.00
ABRANET 4 1/2" X 25 yd Hook & Loop Rolls Grit 80 $115.00 ea — Grits 120, 180, 240, 320, 400 $100.00 ea